TOTM TTO BES APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSPER-Origon Trust Deed Series

JE .00

COPYRIDHT TOPPE VENE HESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204

[∞] 42107	MENT OF SUCCESSOR TRU	Vol. <u>m92</u> Page 5170
APPOINTA	MENT OF SUCCESSOR TRU	ISTEE VOILLEST BUC
Shirlene Ann Norwest is the gr	antor, and Transame	
	usice, and <u>Qualinan</u>	trust deed dated October 20
19 83 and recorded on October 26	198.3, in 8834488/vol	ume No. M83 at page 18522 or
ss fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No County, Oregon.	of the Mort	sege Records ofKlamath
		deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pre-	mises, the undersigned he	reby appoints Donald R. Crane
635 Main Street, Klamath Fall	ls, OR 97601	, whose address is, Oregon, as successor trustee
under said trust deed, he to have all the powers		
In construing this instrument and whenev IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to the thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.	ned beneficiary has here	unto executed this document; if the under-
DATED: February 25 , 19 9	$\frac{92}{2}$	Phi IP
	Ouann	ah P. Windham
	Quanti	
	- ~	
	Elener	m. Winchan
	' Elene	r M. Windham
(If exacuted by a corporation, affix corporate seal.)		
(If the signer of the above is a corporation,		
use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)		
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON,	······································
County ofKlamath	County of)	
This institution whe acknowledged before me on	This instrument was acknowledged before me on,	
February25 C19 92.by	19, by	
Ouannan By Windham and Elever M. Windham, husband		
and wife	Or	
m: Bundar duringly		
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon	
SEALS	My commission expires:	(SEAL)
APPOINTMENT OF		STATE OF OREGON,
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		County of
RE: Trust Deed from		I certify that the within instrument
Conservatorship.Estateof		was received for record on the <u>12th</u> day of <u>March</u> , 19, 92,
Shirlene Ann Norwest		at
Grantor	DON'T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No. M92 on
to	SPACE: RESERVED	page 5170 or as fee/file/instru-
Transamerica Title	LABEL IN COUNTIES	ment/microfilm/reception No42107,
Insurance Co.	WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said County.
Trustee		Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.
Donald R. Crane		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
635 Main Street		
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	- ***	By Raulise Mullendere Deputy
ر <u>ا</u> ۲	Fee \$10.00	